J. 13.05 Form PTO: 1595 (Rev. 09/04)	07-21-2	CUCO	U.S. DEPARTME	
OMB No. 0051-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)		-	United States Patent a	
	103045			P_
To the Director of the U.S. Patent a			ocuments or the new add	
1. Name of conveying party(ies			ress of receiving pa	`````````````````````````````````
Anthony VITRANO, Jr.	percontrol Date(3).	Name: Click		295, 7
Thomas HALLERAN			177 Riverside A	Ave. #241
Execution Date(s) 7/8/05; 7/1 Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies 3. Nature of conveyance:		Street Address: _		
3. Nature of conveyance:	Merger	City: <u>Newport</u>	Beach	
Security Agreement	Change of Name	State: Califorr	nia	
Government Interest Assignm	nent			
Executive Order 9424, Confir	matory License	Country: <u>USA</u>	Zip:	92663
[] Other		Additional name(s) 8	address(es) attached	? 🗌 Yes 🗹 No
4. Application or patent numbe A. Patent Application No.(s) STEUMEL1 00000047 11180144	r(s). 🕎 Inis	document is being f B. Patent No.(s	filed together with a r s)	new application.
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s	5)	new application.
A. Patent Application No.(s) STEUMEL1 00000047 11180144 2 40.00 00	Additional numbers at	B. Patent No.(s ached?Yes ☑N	5) No	
A. Patent Application No.(s) STEUMEL1 00000047 11180144	Additional numbers att	B. Patent No.(s ached?Yes ☑N	5)	
A. Patent Application No.(s) STEUMEL1 00000047 11180144 40.00 00 5. Name and address to whom	Additional numbers att	B. Patent No.(s ached? Yes V 6. Total number o involved:	5) No	patents
A. Patent Application No.(s) STEUMEL1 00000047 11180144 40.00 00 5. Name and address to whom concerning document should b	Additional numbers att correspondence be mailed:	B. Patent No.(s ached? Yes V 6. Total number o involved: 7. Total fee (37 C	s) No of applications and 1	patents \$ 40.00
A. Patent Application No.(s) STEUMEL1 00000047 11180144 40.00 00 5. Name and address to whom concerning document should to Name: John X. Garred	Additional numbers att correspondence be mailed:	B. Patent No.(s ached? Yes V 6. Total number of involved: 7. Total fee (37 Cl Authorized to cha	s) of applications and [] FR 1.21(h) & 3.41)	patents \$ \$ t card
A. Patent Application No.(s) STEUMEL1 00000047 11180144 40.00 00 5. Name and address to whom concerning document should to Name: John X. Garred	Additional numbers att correspondence be mailed: ngton Bldg.	B. Patent No.(s ached? Yes V 6. Total number of involved: 7. Total fee (37 Cl Authorized to Authorized to cha Enclosed	s) of applications and p 1 FR 1.21(h) & 3.41) be charged by credit arge only deficiencies to d	patents \$ 40.00 t card eposit account
A. Patent Application No.(s) STEUMEL1 00000047 11180144 40.00 00 5. Name and address to whom concerning document should to Name: <u>John X. Garred</u> Internal Address: <u>1150 Hunting</u>	Additional numbers att correspondence be mailed: ngton Bldg.	B. Patent No.(s ached? Yes V 6. Total number of involved: 7. Total fee (37 Cl Authorized to Authorized to cha Enclosed None required	s) f applications and p 1 FR 1.21(h) & 3.41) be charged by credit arge only deficiencies to d d (government interest	patents \$ 40.00 t card eposit account
A. Patent Application No.(s) STEUMEL1 00000047 11180144 40.00 00 5. Name and address to whom concerning document should to Name: <u>John X. Garred</u> Internal Address: <u>1150 Hunting</u>	Additional numbers att correspondence be mailed: ngton Bldg.	B. Patent No.(s ached? Yes V 6. Total number of involved: 7. Total fee (37 Cl Authorized to cha Enclosed None required 8. Payment Infor	s) of applications and p <u>1</u> FR 1.21(h) & 3.41) be charged by credit arge only deficiencies to d d (government interest mation	patents \$ <u>40.00</u> card eposit account not affecting title)
A. Patent Application No.(s) STEUMEL1 00000047 11180144 40.00 00 5. Name and address to whom concerning document should b Name:John X. Garred Internal Address:1150 Huntin Street Address:925 Euclid 2 City:Cleveland	Additional numbers att correspondence be mailed: ngton Bldg.	B. Patent No.(s ached? Yes V 6. Total number of involved: 7. Total fee (37 Cl Authorized to cha Enclosed None required 8. Payment Infor	s) No of applications and p FR 1.21(h) & 3.41) be charged by credit arge only deficiencies to d d (government interest mation Last 4 Numbers <u>10</u>	patents \$ 40.00 t card eposit account not affecting title) 001
A. Patent Application No.(s) STEUMEL1 00000047 11180144 40.00 00 5. Name and address to whom concerning document should b Name:John X. Garred Internal Address:1150 Huntin Street Address:925 Euclid 2 City:Cleveland	Additional numbers att correspondence be mailed: ngton Bldg. Avenue	B. Patent No.(s ached? Yes V 6. Total number of involved: 7. Total fee (37 Cl Authorized to Authorized to cha Enclosed None required 8. Payment Infor a. Credit Card	s) f applications and p f applications and	patents \$ 40.00 t card eposit account not affecting title) 001 /2006
A. Patent Application No.(s) STEUMEL1 00000047 11180144 40.00 00 5. Name and address to whom concerning document should b Name: John X. Garred Internal Address: 1150 Huntis Street Address: 925 Euclid 2 City: Cleveland State: Ohio Z	Additional numbers att correspondence be mailed: ngton Bldg. Avenue	B. Patent No.(s ached? Yes V 6. Total number of involved: 7. Total fee (37 Cl Authorized to Authorized to cha Enclosed None required 8. Payment Infor a. Credit Card b. Deposit Acc	s) f applications and p f applications and	40.00 card eposit account not affecting title) 01 /2006 (10283/00004)
A. Patent Application No.(s) STEUMEL1 00000047 11180144 40.00 00 5. Name and address to whom concerning document should b Name: John X. Garred Internal Address: 1150 Huntis Street Address: 925 Euclid 2 City: Cleveland State: Ohio Z Phone Number: 216-696-3340	Additional numbers att correspondence be mailed: ngton Bldg. Avenue	B. Patent No.(s ached? Yes V 6. Total number of involved: 7. Total fee (37 Cl Authorized to Authorized to cha Enclosed None required 8. Payment Infor a. Credit Card b. Deposit Acc	s) f applications and p f applications and	40.00 card eposit account not affecting title) 01 /2006 (10283/00004)
A. Patent Application No.(s) STEUMEL1 00000047 11180144 40.00 00 5. Name and address to whom concerning document should b Name: John X. Garred Internal Address: 1150 Huntis Street Address: 925 Euclid 2 City: Cleveland State: Ohio Z Phone Number: 216-696-3340 Fax Number: 216-592-5009	Additional numbers att correspondence be mailed: ngton Bldg. Avenue	B. Patent No.(s ached? Yes V 6. Total number of involved: 7. Total fee (37 Cl Authorized to Authorized to cha Enclosed None required 8. Payment Infor a. Credit Card b. Deposit Acc	s) f applications and p 1 FR 1.21(h) & 3.41) be charged by credit arge only deficiencies to d d (government interest mation Last 4 Numbers <u>10</u> Expiration Date <u>07</u> , ount Number <u>50-0902</u> Jser Name <u>Tucker El</u>	\$ 40.00 \$ 20.00 \$ card eposit account not affecting title) \$ 001 (10283/00004) lis & West LLP
A. Patent Application No.(s) STEUMEL1 00000047 11180144 40.00 00 5. Name and address to whom concerning document should b Name: John X. Garred Internal Address: 1150 Huntin Street Address: 925 Euclid 2 City: Cleveland State: Ohio Z Phone Number: 216-696-3340 Fax Number: 216-592-5009 Email Address: JGarred@tucket	Additional numbers att correspondence be mailed: ngton Bldg. Avenue	B. Patent No.(s ached? Yes V 6. Total number of involved: 7. Total fee (37 Cl Authorized to Authorized to cha Enclosed None required 8. Payment Infor a. Credit Card b. Deposit Acc	s) f applications and p 1 FR 1.21(h) & 3.41) be charged by credit arge only deficiencies to d d (government interest mation Last 4 Numbers <u>10</u> Expiration Date <u>07</u> , ount Number <u>50-0902</u> Jser Name <u>Tucker El</u> <u>July 1</u>	40.00 card eposit account not affecting title) 01 /2006 (10283/00004)

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recorded in Sequence Director of the USPTO, B.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 23312, 14

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR(S) of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration,

ASSIGNOR:	Name:	Anthony VITRANO, Jr.
	Address:	1 Citrus Bowl Place #203 Orlando, Florida 32805
	Citizenship:	USA
ASSIGNOR:	Name:	Thomas HALLERAN
	Address:	11276 La Madre Ridge Drive Las Vegas, Nevada 89135
	Citizenship:	USA
ASSIGNOR:	Name:	Robert KLUG
	Address:	31644 2 nd Avenue Laguna Beach, California 92651
	Citizenship:	USA

hereby sell, assign and transfer to:

ASSIGNEE:	Name:	Click and Park LLC
	Principal Place Of Business:	177 Riverside Ave. #241 Newport Beach, California 92663
	Corporation of:	NEVADA

and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE the entire right, title and interest for the United States and its territorial possessions, and in all foreign countries, including all rights to claim priority in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the invention entitled:

WEB-BASED PARKING AND TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM AND METHOD

and which is found in (37 C.F.R. § 3.21)

U.S. Provisional application no. 60/587,764 filed on the 14th day of July, 2004.

To comply with 37 C.F.R. § 3.21 for recordal of this assignment, we, as ASSIGNOR(S) signing below, hereby authorize and request our attorney to insert below the filing date and application number when they become known.

U.S. Application No._____, filed on_____.

and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country, including the right to claim priority and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for such invention by the above application or any continuation, division, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to letters patent, any reissue or reexamination thereof.

ASSIGNOR(S) hereby covenant that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment.

ASSIGNOR(S) further covenant that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR(S) and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said application, said invention and said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

PATENT REEL: 016779 FRAME: 0044

Florida Orlando (City) Signed at ____ on this QH1 ____day of__ , 2005. (Month) VITRANO, Jr. Anthony STATE OF AUGLA)):SS COUNTY OF Vary Personally appeared before me this day, the above named <u>Anthony VITRANO, Jr.</u> to me personally

Personally appeared before me this day, the above named <u>Anthony VITRANO, Jr.</u> to me personally known, who acknowledged that he signed the foregoing instrument for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and that the same is his free act and deed.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my seal, this \underline{ft} day of

July____, 2005.

My Commission DD046950 Expires August 01, 2005 eal)

Jairider

Notary Public

Docket No. 10283/00004

Signed at _	Detroit	, Michigan on this
day of	(City)	(JState) , 2005.
(day)	(Jointh)	Thomas HALLERAN
STATE OF)	
COUNTY OF):SS)	

.

,

Personally appeared before me this day, the above named <u>Thomas HQLLERAN</u> to me personally known, who acknowledged that he signed the foregoing instrument for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and that the same is his free act and deed.

In testimony	whereof, I have hereunto set m, 2005.	ty hand and affixed my seal, this $///4$ day of
() ()		Hay Y. Rachael
(Seal)		Notary Public MARY F. RACHAEL Notary Public, Genesee County, MI
	(My Commission Expires Aug 11, 2005 PKary Y. Rachael August 114 2005
		\bigcirc , i.e., i.e.,

<u>л</u>

PATENT REEL: 016779 FRAME: 0046

Signed at Newpord Bea M	,CA	on this
(City)	(State)	
(day) day of July (Month)	, 2005.	
	BJ. 1-	
	Robert KLUG	
STATE OF .) CALIFORNIA):SS		
COUNTY OF)		

ORANGE

. -

Personally appeared before me this day, the above named _Robert KLUG_ to me personally known, who acknowledged that he signed the foregoing instrument for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and that the same is his free act and deed.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my seal, this <u>8th</u>day of ____, 2005. 101

Notary Public

(Seal)



RECORDED: 07/13/2005